
 

“Hip Hop into Club Laverton” - Easter Venue Promotion 

Prize Winners 

Tuesday 01 April 2014    Paula McHale   Address, No Phone 

Wednesday 02 April 2014   Peter Pemi   Address, No Phone 

Thursday 03 April 2014   Karolina Aristof  Address, No Phone 

Friday 04 April 2014   Bernadette Melder  Address, No Phone 

Saturday 05 April 2014   Centwino   Mobile Phone 

Sunday 06 April 2014    Lzara  B   Address, No Phone 

Monday 07 April 2014    Neil Johnston   Mobile Phone 

Tuesday 08 April 2014   Brian Mildenhall  Address, No Phone 

Wednesday 09 April 2014   Vic    Address, Mobile Phone 

Thursday 10 April 2014   H Centurini   Mobile Phone 

Friday 11 April 2014   John Cain   Address, Mobile Phone 

Saturday 12 April 2014   B Denhall   Address, Home Phone 

Sunday 13 April 2014    Anita Mulaney   Address, Mobile Phone 

Monday 14 April 2014    Murray    Mobile Phone 

Tuesday 15 April 2014    Cameron Sharp   Mobile Phone 

Wednesday 16 April 2014   Lee Misfud   Mobile Phone 

Thursday 17 April 2014   Sina Mason   Mobile Phone 

Friday 18 April 2014   Brian Mildenhall  Home Phone 

Saturday 19 April 2014   Carol Knevrh   Address, Home Phone 

     Andrea Dennis   Mobile Phone 

     Michael Blackorril  Address, Mobile Phone 


